IAAE 100-Year Anniversary Celebration, Indiana Agriculture Teachers Workshop,

NAAE Region IV Workshop
June 23-27, 2024
Westfield, Indiana and nearby locations

100-Year Anniversary Celebration

Sunday, June 23, 2024

Palomino Ballroom, 481 S 1200 E., Zionsville, IN 46077
IAAE Board of Control

IAAE Past Presidents

100-Year Celebration Reception

100-Year Celebration Dinner

Indiana Agriculture Teachers Workshop

Monday, June 24, 2024
Westfield High School, 18250 N Union St, Westfield, IN 46074
Indiana Team AGED meeting
IAAE Registration
Opening Session/Welcome by Charles Snodgrass and Tony Harl
Concurrent Sessions 1: AGED For All-Pathways. Choose one session.
1A Agriscience Animal/Food
1B Ag Power
1C Hort/Landscape
1D Agriscience Plant/Soil
Networking/Visit Exhibitors
IAAE Awards Luncheon and Mystery Speaker
Concurrent Sessions 2: AGED for All-Pathways. Choose one session.
2A Agriscience Animal/Food
2B Precision Ag
2C Natural Resources
2D Agriscience Plant/Soil

Concurrent Sessions 3: Building a Capstone Program. Choose one session.

3A Agribusiness Capstone
3B Landscape/Horticulture Capstones
3C Precision Agriculture Capstone
3D Agricultural Research Capstone
Networking/Visit Exhibitors
IAAE Dinner at Maggiano’s at 86st Street, Indy

1:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

8:00-9:00 AM
8:00-9:00 AM
9:00-9:30 AM
9:45-11:00 AM

11:00-11:30 AM
11:30-1:00 PM
1:15-2:30 PM

2:45-4:00 PM

4:00-4:30 PM
6:00 PM



Tuesday, June 25, 2024
Westfield High School, 18250 N Union St, Westfield, IN 46074
Continental Breakfast
Concurrent Sessions 4. Choose one session.
4A Grant Writing and Service Projects by Logan Everett
4B Curriculum Development/Backward Design by Dr. LaRose
4C Middle School Curriculum by Lindi Kocher

4D Principles of Agriculture New Curriculum by Meagan McGrady

Networking/Visit Exhibitors
Partner Updates: HU, Ivy Tech, PU, VU, Sponsors
Lunch for Indiana Agriculture Teachers Workshop
Beginning Teachers and Mentors working lunch and session.
Concurrent Sessions 5. Choose one session.
5A Turfgrass Curriculum by Dr. Cale Bigelow
5B Al in the AG Classroom
5C Certifications for Ag by Amber Bergdall

5D Principles of Agriculture New Curriculum by Meagan McGrady

IAAE Closing and Distribute PGP Certificates

NAAE Region IV Conference
Region Registration
Region Meetings/Committee Meetings
Dinner for Region at Birdies, 632 E State RD 32, Westfield

Wednesday, June 26, 2024

Region Tours, buses depart from Wyndham, boxed breakfast on bus
Lamb Farms, RSG tours

Lunch at Lamb Farms

Dull Tree Farms tour

Becks Hybrids tours and Region Dinner

Buses return to hotel

Thursday, June 27, 2024

Westfield High School, 18250 N Union St, Westfield, IN 46074
Region Breakfast

Region Business Session

Region depart for home

8:00-9:00 AM
9:15-10:30 AM

10:45-11:30 AM
11:30 AM-Noon
12:00-1:00 PM
12:00-2:30 PM
1:15-2:30 PM

2:30-3:00 PM

1:00-2:00 PM
2:00 PM-5:30 PM
6:30-9:00 PM

8:00 AM
8:30-11:30 AM

1:15-3:00 PM
4:00-7:45PM
8:30 PM

7:30 AM
8:30 AM
11:30 AM



